
Jets - Fall 2007
Friday, 9/7/07 Bethesda Community Park Field 10
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Friday, 9/21/07 Bethesda Community Park Field 10
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Friday, 9/28/07 Bethesda Community Park Field 10

Grace 1
Jets

6
1

0
4

0
0

12
0

5
2

-
-

-
-

 
 

23
7

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 Final7:30 PM

L
Friday, 10/5/07 Bethesda Community Park Field 10
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Friday, 10/12/07 Bethesda Community Park Field 10
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Friday, 10/19/07 Bethesda Community Park Field 10
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Friday, 10/26/07 Bethesda Community Park Field 9
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Friday, 11/2/07 Bethesda Community Park Field 10
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Friday, 11/9/07 Bethesda Community Park Field 10
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Friday, 11/16/07 Bethesda Community Park Field 10
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